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BP15-008982

BP15-008992

BP15-009001

BP15-009004

BP15-009005

BP15-009008

METZ, BRADY THOMAS 11305 163 ST W LAKEVILLE MN 550449/17/2015 03:37

LUSTER, KIMBERLY SHERELLE 1330 COACH RD ST PAUL MN 551089/17/2015 12:07

LOWE, ERNEST 435 UNIVERSITY AV E ST PAUL MN 551309/17/2015 18:21

BARON-BELTRAN, JESUS 3233 16 AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 554079/17/2015 20:35

GRADY, ANDREW DARNELL 3222 KNOX AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554129/17/2015 21:40

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

152-027-3
624-714-1A

609-605-1-B-4

171-24-2
588-20-1

588-20-1
609-506-1
609-52-2-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

CONT SUBST-POSS-MARIJUANA IN MV
WEAPON-CARRY WEAPON W/O PERMIT

TRESPASS-BUILDING OR DWELLING

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
GOVT-FALSE NAME TO POLICE OFFICER-MISD
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

23

26

45

25

38
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BP15-009009

BP15-009011

BP15-009012

BP15-009013

BP15-009014

LARSON, KEVIN JOHN 7708 99 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 554389/17/2015 23:23

SVENDDAL-BLESI, KELSEY RAE 1719 5 ST NW FARIBAULT MN 550219/18/2015 00:34

SLAMA, KATHERINE ROSE 5357 HIGHPOINTE TERR BLOOMINGTON MN 554379/18/2015 01:20

STETZ, MICHAEL RAYMOND 8257 ZENITH AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554319/18/2015 02:14

LOCKEN, ANTHONY PAUL 10517 DECATUR CIR BLOOMINGTON MN 554389/18/2015 03:09

JONES, ERIC ALEXANDER 11207 KINSLEY ST EDEN PRAIRIE MN 553449/18/2015 03:55

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

169A-20-1-1

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

609-52-2

609-224-1-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 

TRAF-DUI 2ND DEGREE
TRAF-DUI 2ND DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

THEFT-THEFT OF SERVICE

ASSAULT-5TH DEG-INFLICT OR ATTEMPT BODILY HARM

23

22

21

35

32

28
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BP15-009036

BP15-009038

BP15-009040

BP15-009043

BP15-009049

BP15-009057

VERGARA-MIRANDA, SANDRA 2848 PLEASANT AV MINNEAPOLIS MN 554089/18/2015 20:37

SMITH, KELLY ANNE 4914 37 AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 554179/18/2015 21:55

GRIFFIN, JOQUISHA R. 52 ST MARYS AV SE MINNEAPOLIS MN 554149/19/2015 00:22

ROGNESS, JONATHAN RADDFORD 100 GOBBLER WAY RICHLANDS NC 285749/19/2015 04:40

FLORES-DOMINGUEZ, BIANCA LIZETTE 2615 MORGAN AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554119/19/2015 10:27

PETERSON, SARA FAY 28445 CO RD 28 PLAINVIEW MN 559649/19/2015 18:08

171-02-1-a

152-025-2-2

609-72-1

609-2242-1-2
609-2247-2

169-06-5-A-3-I
171-02-1

169-797-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
325

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

DL-DRIVE WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE FOR VEHICLE CLASS OR TYPE

CONT SUBST-FORGERY-FORGED/ALTERED PRESCRIPTIONS

DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD
ASSAULT-DOM-STRNGL-NO WEAP-FAM

TRAF-ILLEGAL MOVEMENT ON RED
TRAF-DL-NO MN DL/WRONG CLASS/MORE THAN ONE VALID

INS-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE-OWNER(169-797-2)

27

51

28

29

25

34



Report # Book Date/Time Address

Bloomington Booking Ledger for Media

Booking_Ledger-Media-last7days.rep 
Report Run: 09/24/2015  2:05 AM Page 4 of 10

BP15-009064

BP15-009069

BP15-009078

BP15-009083

BP15-009093

BP15-009103

JACOX, LOGAN MAURICE 850 106 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 554209/19/2015 21:10

SETERSTROM, JESSE MICHAEL 8920 WENTWORTH AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554209/19/2015 22:18

MOHAMUD, ABSHIR FARAH 675 AMERICAN BLVD E BLOOMINGTON MN 554209/20/2015 03:15

ZELEE, MICHAEL NMN 754 66 AV N BROOKLYN MN 554309/20/2015 08:55

BRENNER, CATHERINE ARIELLE 2103 23 AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554119/20/2015 13:30

609-72-1-1

609-2242-1-1
609-2247-2

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

169-06-5-A-3-I
171-24-2
609-506-1

588-20-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
21

Age
5

Age
4

Age

Age

DISORDERLY CONDUCT-BRAWLING OR FIGHTING

ASSAULT-DOM-MS-CAUSE FEAR/IMMEDIATE BODILY HARM OR DEATH
ASSAULT-DOM-STRNGL-NO WEAP-FAM

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

TRAF-ILLEGAL MOVEMENT ON RED
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
GOVT-FALSE NAME TO POLICE OFFICER-MISD

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

30

39

29

45

23
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BP15-009106

BP15-009112

BP15-009115

BP15-009122

BP15-009133

DEARBORN, SUZANNE LEONE 401 100 ST E BLOOMINGTON MN 554209/20/2015 18:26

DAHLBERG, KYLE LAWRENCE 2276 7 ST W ST PAUL MN 551169/20/2015 19:21

GILL, MICHAEL LAMAR 3454 NEWTON AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554129/20/2015 22:42

MACINTOSH, ABRE KATRINA 9524 RICHMOND AV S EVERGREEN PARK IL 608059/21/2015 05:55

SOTO, ADAM 11218 INDIANA ST S CHICAGO IL 608289/21/2015 05:17

HAYNES, DEONTE SAVEON 10650 HAMPSHIRE AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554389/21/2015 14:26

169A-20-1-1
169A-27-1

629-75-2-B

169-797-3
171-24-2

609-3243

609-3243

169-797-2
171-24-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age
1

Age

Age

Age

Age
328

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DWI-4TH DEGREE-DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

DISTURB-DOMESTIC ABUSE-VIOLATE NO CONTACT ORDER-MISD

TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - DRIVER NOT OWNER
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION

PROSTITUTION-LOITERING WITH INTENT TO PROMOTE PROSTITUTION

PROSTITUTION-LOITERING WITH INTENT TO PROMOTE PROSTITUTION

INS-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE-OWNER(169-797-2)
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION

74

32

28

22

25

26
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BP15-009134

BP15-009135

BP15-009137

BP15-009139

BP15-009141

FRANKS, JAMAR DAMARTEZ 16105 5 AV N PLYMOUTH MN 554479/21/2015 18:40

HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 7336 5 AV S RICHFIELD MN 554239/21/2015 20:29

MARHOUN, JACOB ROBERT 444 GOODHUE AV ST PAUL MN 551029/21/2015 21:13

HROMI, JUSTIN DAVID 7270 TAFFY WAY EDEN PRAIRIE MN 553469/22/2015 01:00

GHOST, RAELONDA LYNN 1908 EM STATELY ST MINNEAPOLIS MN 554079/21/2015 23:43

588-20-1

171-24-2
588-20-1

152-027-4-A
629-75-2-C

609-222-1
609-595-1
609-595-2(A)

152-025-2-2
609-521
609-52-2-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

CONT SUBST-POSS OR SELL-SMALL AMT MARIJUANA
DISTURB-DOMESTIC ABUSE-VIOLATE NO CONTACT ORDER WITHIN 10 YRS OF PREVIOUS 

ASSAULT-AGGR-2ND DEG-DNG WEAPON-OTH WEAPON
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROP-1ST DEG-OVER $1000
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROP-3RD DEG-REDUCED VALUE $501-$1000

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-POSSESSION OF SHOPLIFTING GEAR
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

24

27

22

28

25
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BP15-009143

BP15-009144

BP15-009145

BP15-009149

ERICKSON, KEVIN MATHEW 801 IRVING AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554119/22/2015 00:21

HODGKINS, ERIN LIZABETH 9350 COLLEGEVIEW RD BLOOMINGTON MN 554379/21/2015 22:50

ROONEY, JESSICA DAWN 10750 BRUNSWICK RD BLOOMINGTON MN 554389/22/2015 03:19

BLACK, NIYLA SHAY 13611 ATLANTIC ST RIVERDALE IL 608279/22/2015 05:04

POPE, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 8909 OAKLAND AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554209/22/2015 06:12

MARTINEZ-MARTINEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 1900 86 ST E BLOOMINGTON MN 554259/22/2015 09:10

152-025-2-2
152-092
169-797-2
171-24-5

152-025-2-2
152-092

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

609-3243

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age
113

Age

Age

Age

Age

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - OWNER-GM
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION (IPS)

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

PROSTITUTION-LOITERING WITH INTENT TO PROMOTE PROSTITUTION

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

47

37

38

24

45

30
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BP15-009154

BP15-009161

BP15-009167

BP15-009168

GARRETT, ANGELO ALEXANDER 8567 LYNDALE AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554209/22/2015 10:53

TYUS, SHAYLA DEANN 4533 PARK AV MINNEAPOLIS MN 554079/22/2015 14:53

MCMORRIS, TREVON XAVIER MIGUEL 2401 HAMPSHIRE AV S ST LOUIS PARK MN 554269/22/2015 17:08

PRUITT, SHAWN ERIC CORNELL 8124 82 AV N BROOKLYN PARK MN 554459/22/2015 17:38

SMITH, HALLA JANAYE 9041 PRESTWICK CIR BROOKLYN PARK MN 554439/22/2015 18:25

169-67-3-A
171-02-1
49CFR39141A1
588-20-1
609-506-1

588-20-1

588-20-1

152-025-2-2
588-20-1

152-023-2-1
152-025-2-2

152-025-2-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age
102

Age

Age

TRAF-COMM VEH INOPERATIVE BRAKES
TRAF-DL-NO MN DL/WRONG CLASS/MORE THAN ONE VALID
CV-NO MEDICAL CERTIFICATE IN POSSESSION
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
GOVT-FALSE NAME TO POLICE OFFICER-MISD

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

CONT SUBST-3RD DEG POSS-COCAINE
CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES

32

36

23

23

21
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BP15-009170

BP15-009180

BP15-009184

BP15-009186

BP15-009187

SVAC, JUSTIN JOHN 9113 EMERSON AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554209/22/2015 16:33

POLUKHIN, ELENA LEV 2427 EMERALD TRL MINNETONKA MN 553059/22/2015 18:01

TAPPAN, BENJAMIN ELLIOTT 5818 THOMAS CIR S MINNEAPOLIS MN 554109/22/2015 21:25

HICKS, JASON JAMES 7240 YORK AV S EDINA MN 554359/23/2015 00:00

RAHAL, MARY KATHLEEN 531 DENWOOD ST N DEARBORN MI 481289/23/2015 01:54

MILLER, STEVEN MAITLAND 7520 GIRARD AV S RICHFIELD MN 554239/23/2015 01:15

609-2242-1-2

588-20-1

169-797-2

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5
171-02-1

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

169A-20-1-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age
105

Age

Age

ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

INS-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE-OWNER(169-797-2)

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS
TRAF-DL-NO MN DL/WRONG CLASS/MORE THAN ONE VALID

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 

36

58

30

36

37

54
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End of Report

BP15-009189

BP15-009195

BP15-009197

KNIGHTEN, LAMARR RASHAD 1605 PENN AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 554119/23/2015 09:32

JOHNSON, JARED DEVLIN 26962 KENRICK AV LAKEVILLE MN 550449/23/2015 13:28

CHARETTE, RAVEN JAYDE 1985 GRAND AV W ST PAUL MN 551059/23/2015 15:49

169A-20-1-5

152-025-2-2
609-2242-1-2

169-14-2-A-1
171-24-5

151-40-1
588-20-2-4

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age
56

Age
104

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD

TRAF-SPEEDING-EXCEED LIMIT OF 30 MPH-URBAN DISTRICT
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION (IPS)

CONT SUBST-POSS-HYPODERMIC NEEDLE
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT-WILLFUL DISOBEDIENCE TO COURT MANDATE

28

34

21


